Diverse pokaler i baneskyting

Grunnlagspokalen

Ar
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969

Navn

Steffen Myrmo Liff
Oddvar Tamnes
Eilif Kokkvoll

Olav Brynhildsvoll
Olav Brynhildsvoll
Steffen Myrmo Liff
Joar Brynholdsvoll
Joar Brynholdsvall
Steffen Myrmo Liff

Staendepokalen

Ar
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973

Navn

Steffen Myrmo Liff
Olav Brynhildvoll
Steffen Myrmo Liff
Steffen Myrmo Liff
Henrik Stenvold
Olav Brynhildvoll
Henrik Stenvold

Knestaendepokalen

o

Ar

1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975

Navn

Steffen Myrmo Liff
Inger Sjpvold
Steffen Myrmo Liff
Steffen Myrmo Liff
Olav Brynhildsvoll

Poeng

274 p
270 p
272 p
261 p
257 p
261 p
257 p
276 p
271p

Poeng

253 p
259 p
256 p
244 p
260 p
250 p
248 p

Poeng

283 p
282 p
283 p
278 p
274 p
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1974
1973

Elif Kokkvoll
Olav Brynhildsvoll

273 p
269 p

1.



